
2021   Nation   Ford   Track   &   Field   Schedule   

  
  

  
*Top   16   performances   from   Coaches   Classic   on   3/27   
**tentative   due   to   COVID-19   

Day   Date   Meet   Venue   Place   

Sat.   3/6/21   Diamond   Hornets   Invitational   Lower   Richland   
HS   Columbia,   SC   

Sat.   3/13/21   Trojan   Relays   Northwestern   
High   School   Rock   Hill,   SC   

Wed   3/17/21   Region   3-5A   Dual   Meet   (Clover   vs   NAFO)   Nation   Ford   HS   Fort   Mill,   SC   

Sat.   3/20/21   OPEN   OPEN   OPEN   

Wed..   3/24/21   Region   3-5A   Dual   Meet   (NAFO   Vs   FMHS)   Fort   Mill   HS   Fort   Mill,   SC   

Sat.   3/27/21   Bob   Jenkins   Coaches   Classic   Keenan   HS   Columbia,   SC   

Wed.   3/31/21   Region   3-5A   Dual   Meet   (NAFO   Vs   BSHS)   Boiling   Springs   
HS   

Boiling   
Springs,   SC   

Sat.   4/3/21   OPEN   OPEN   OPEN   

Fri/Sat.   4/9-4/10/21   Bojangles   Classic   Spring   Valley   HS   Columbia,   SC   

Wed   4/14/21   Region   3-5A   Dual   Meet   (NAFO   Vs   Gaffney)   Nation   Ford   HS   Fort   Mill,   SC   

Sat.   4/17/21   Rams   High   School   Invitational   
Columbia   

International   
College   

Columbia,   SC   

Wed.   4/20/21   OPEN   OPEN   OPEN   

Sat   4/24/21   Coaches   Classic   ELITE*   Spring   Valley   HS   Columbia,   SC   

TBD.   TBD   York   Co.   Meet**   TBD   TBD   

Thur.   4/28/21   Region   3-5A   Meet   Gaffney   HS   Gaffney,   SC   

Fri/Sat   5/14-5/15/21   5A   State   Qualifier   Spring   Valley   HS   Columbia,   SC   

Fri   5/21/21   5A   State   Meet   Spring   Valley   HS   Columbia,   SC   


